
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8703
7430

W349555
350 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -16
Kabelhärva 

ARCTIC CAT PANTERA 4TAKT
HUV

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

432
A

8706
7430

W349816
800 SEK

Yamaha Snöskoter -06
Kabelhärva 

YAMAHA RS RAGE 136&quot; 4TAKT BAND
CHASSIE

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

763
A

8703
7430

W293325
300 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -06
Kabelhärva 

ARCTIC CAT T660 TURBO T. 4TAKT BAND
HUV

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.300
A


